



County of Roanoke

Finance Department - Purchasing Division

Heath Honaker, Purchasing Manager

Office Address: 5204 Bernard Drive Suite 300-F | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018
Mail Address: P O Box 29800 | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018-0798
(540) 283-8146 | hhonaker@roanokecountyva.gov

IFB #2018-113

Bid Tab - July 24, 2018

				Jack St. Clair, Inc.				RSG Landscaping & Lawn Care Inc.	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
OUTSIDE OF VDOT RIGHT OF WAY									
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	LS	1	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
2	DEMOLITION	LS	1	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	LS	1	\$ 4,985.00	\$ 4,985.00
3	EXCAVATION (UNCLASSSED)	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	LS	1	\$ 4,985.00	\$ 4,985.00
4	15-INCH CLASS III RCP	LF	26	\$ 275.00	\$ 7,150.00	LF	26	\$ 91.00	\$ 2,366.00
5	24-INCH CLASS III RCP	LF	116	\$ 200.00	\$ 23,200.00	LF	116	\$ 95.00	\$ 11,020.00
6	TYPE "A" RIPRAP DITCH	SY	24	\$ 455.00	\$ 10,920.00	SY	24	\$ 140.00	\$ 3,360.00
7	FENCE REPLACEMENT	LF	145	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,075.00	LF	145	\$ 23.00	\$ 3,335.00
8	DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	SY	30	\$ 290.00	\$ 8,700.00	SY	30	\$ 115.00	\$ 3,450.00
9	ELECTRIC GUY WIRE REPLACEMENT	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	LS	1	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00
10	EROSION CONTROL SILT FENCE	LF	65	\$ 5.00	\$ 325.00	LF	65	\$ 3.50	\$ 227.50
11	EROSION CONTROL CLASS II RIPRAP OUTLET PROTECTION	LS	1	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00	LS	1	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00
12	EROSION CONTROL TEMPORARY AND PERMANENT SEEDING	AC	0.05	\$80,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	AC	0.05	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 230.00
13	EROSION CONTROL OUTLET PROTECTION	EA	1	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00	EA	1	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00
		SUBTOTAL, OUTSIDE OF VDOT RIGHT OF WAY			\$ 84,845.00	SUBTOTAL, OUTSIDE OF VDOT RIGHT OF WAY			\$ 40,708.50
WITHIN VDOT RIGHT OF WAY									
14	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	LS	1	\$ 3,087.50	\$ 3,087.50
15	DEMOLITION	LS	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	LS	1	\$ 4,985.00	\$ 4,985.00
16	EXCAVATION (UNCLASSSED)	LS	1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	LS	1	\$ 2,495.00	\$ 2,495.00
17	15-INCH CLASS III RCP	LF	66	\$ 265.00	\$ 17,490.00	LF	66	\$ 420.00	\$ 27,720.00
18	18-INCH CLASS III RCP	LF	54	\$ 445.00	\$ 24,030.00	LF	54	\$ 425.00	\$ 22,950.00
19	24-INCH CLASS III RCP	LF	65	\$ 450.00	\$ 29,250.00	LF	65	\$ 447.00	\$ 29,055.00
20	DI-3B CURB INLET	EA	3	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	EA	3	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 19,950.00
21	DI-7 DROP INLET	EA	4	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 27,200.00	EA	4	\$ 5,085.00	\$ 20,340.00
22	PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT	SY	180	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,400.00	SY	180	\$ 110.00	\$ 19,800.00
23	DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	SY	16	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,280.00	SY	16	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,840.00
24	CURB REPLACEMENT	LF	43	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,655.00	LF	43	\$ 58.00	\$ 2,494.00
25	EROSION CONTROL INLET PROTECTION	EA	7	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00	EA	7	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,225.00
		SUBTOTAL, WITHIN VDOT RIGHT OF WAY			\$ 160,856.00	SUBTOTAL, WITHIN VDOT RIGHT OF WAY			\$ 155,941.50
		TOTAL BASE BID (OUTSIDE AND WITHIN VDOT RIGHT OF WAY)			\$ 245,701.00	TOTAL BASE BID (OUTSIDE AND WITHIN VDOT RIGHT OF WAY)			\$ 196,650.00